
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Handicap - 1650m

25 January 2023 - 12:39

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.38
(0:17.44)

1:22.94
(0:12.06)

1:10.88
(0:11.75)

0:59.13
(0:12.31)

0:46.82
(0:12.29)

0:34.53
(0:11.69)

0:22.84
(0:11.08)

0:34.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KUREDER 5 67.3 0:10.95 1:40.38 [1] 1:22.74 [4] 1:10.67 [4] 0:58.71 [3] 0:46.45 [3] 0:34.23 [3] 0:22.54 [2] 0:34.23

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:17.64) (0:12.07) (0:11.96) (0:12.26) (0:12.22) (0:11.69) (0:10.95)

2 7 ANATINI 1 65.8 0:11.08 1:40.39 [2] 1:22.95 [1] 1:10.89 [1] 0:59.14 [1] 0:46.83 [1] 0:34.54 [1] 0:22.85 [1] 0:34.54 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:17.44) (0:12.06) (0:11.75) (0:12.31) (0:12.29) (0:11.69) (0:11.08)

3 6 SUBSTANCE 3 67.0 0:10.99 1:40.48 [3] 1:22.60 [5] 1:10.41 [6] 0:58.43 [6] 0:46.22 [5] 0:34.09 [5] 0:22.45 [4] 0:34.09 +3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:17.88) (0:12.19) (0:11.98) (0:12.21) (0:12.13) (0:11.64) (0:10.99)

4 3 RED HOT RUBIX 6 66.4 0:11.06 1:40.61 [4] 1:22.99 [2] 1:11.07 [2] 0:59.25 [2] 0:46.93 [2] 0:34.56 [2] 0:22.74 [3] 0:34.56 +4

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:17.62) (0:11.92) (0:11.82) (0:12.32) (0:12.37) (0:11.82) (0:11.06)

5 5 SIGNITA 7 65.9 0:11.07 1:41.09 [5] 1:23.18 [7] 1:11.23 [5] 0:59.11 [5] 0:46.73 [6] 0:34.56 [6] 0:22.90 [6] 0:34.56 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.91) (0:11.95) (0:12.12) (0:12.38) (0:12.17) (0:11.66) (0:11.07)

6 1 LADY VALENTINE 9 66.4 0:11.09 1:41.42 [6] 1:23.17 [8] 1:11.11 [9] 0:58.96 [8] 0:46.65 [9] 0:34.48 [9] 0:22.72 [9] 0:34.48 +3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:18.25) (0:12.06) (0:12.15) (0:12.31) (0:12.17) (0:11.76) (0:11.09)

7 11 SHE SHALL RULE 8 64.7 0:11.26 1:41.84 [7] 1:23.53 [9] 1:11.57 [8] 0:59.35 [9] 0:47.21 [8] 0:35.13 [7] 0:23.39 [7] 0:35.13 +1

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:18.31) (0:11.96) (0:12.22) (0:12.14) (0:12.08) (0:11.74) (0:11.26)

8 8 NEWMARKET MISS 4 65.0 0:11.28 1:41.94 [8] 1:24.04 [6] 1:11.85 [7] 0:59.72 [7] 0:47.42 [7] 0:35.24 [8] 0:23.35 [8] 0:35.24 +7

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:17.90) (0:12.19) (0:12.13) (0:12.30) (0:12.18) (0:11.89) (0:11.28)

9 9 BONNIE VALE 2 62.1 0:11.74 1:43.04 [9] 1:25.42 [3] 1:13.35 [3] 1:01.30 [4] 0:48.99 [4] 0:36.82 [4] 0:24.94 [5] 0:36.82 +4

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:17.62) (0:12.07) (0:12.05) (0:12.31) (0:12.17) (0:11.88) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Capiteel (#4), Queen Luwell (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 25 January 2023  18:11 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Handicap - 1650m

25 January 2023 - 12:39

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course.

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:34.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KUREDER 5 67.3 0:10.95 0:11.59 [2] 1:40.38 0:34.23

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.59)

2 7 ANATINI 1 65.8 0:11.08 0:11.77 [1] 0.04L 0:34.54 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.77)

3 6 SUBSTANCE 3 67.0 0:10.99 0:11.46 [4] 0.58L 0:34.09 +3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.46)

4 3 RED HOT RUBIX 6 66.4 0:11.06 0:11.68 [3] 1.39L 0:34.56 +4

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:11.68)

5 5 SIGNITA 7 65.9 0:11.07 0:11.83 [5] 4.21L 0:34.56 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.83)

6 1 LADY VALENTINE 9 66.4 0:11.09 0:11.63 [7] 6.1L 0:34.48 +3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.63)

7 11 SHE SHALL RULE 8 64.7 0:11.26 0:12.13 [6] 8.58L 0:35.13 +1

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:12.13)

8 8 NEWMARKET MISS 4 65.0 0:11.28 0:12.07 [9] 9.16L 0:35.24 +7

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.07)

9 9 BONNIE VALE 2 62.1 0:11.74 0:13.20 [8] 15.65L 0:36.82 +4

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:13.20)

Scratched: Capiteel (#4), Queen Luwell (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 25 January 2023  18:11 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1200m

25 January 2023 - 13:14

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.99
(0:13.07)

0:56.92
(0:10.52)

0:46.40
(0:11.36)

0:35.04
(0:11.71)

0:23.33
(0:11.56)

0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:35.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 LADY MASQUERADE 8 68.7 0:10.75 1:09.99 [1] 0:56.16 [10] 0:45.41 [10] 0:34.12 [10] 0:22.47 [10] 0:11.63 [4] 1:09.99 0:34.12

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:10.75) (0:11.29) (0:11.65) (0:10.84) (0:11.63)

2 1 A LOT OF BOOTY 7 69.5 0:10.86 1:10.30 [2] 0:57.13 [4] 0:46.27 [5] 0:34.83 [5] 0:23.14 [6] 0:11.86 [7] 1.83L 0:34.83 -2

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.17) (0:10.86) (0:11.44) (0:11.69) (0:11.28) (0:11.86)

3 14 READY AZZ EVA 6 69.2 0:10.80 1:10.35 [3] 0:56.82 [8] 0:46.02 [7] 0:34.71 [7] 0:23.21 [4] 0:12.03 [2] 2.11L 0:34.71 -2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:10.80) (0:11.31) (0:11.50) (0:11.18) (0:12.03)

4 9 BOOMSITA 4 69.8 0:10.65 1:10.48 [4] 0:57.41 [2] 0:46.76 [3] 0:35.37 [3] 0:23.52 [3] 0:12.26 [1] 2.86L 0:35.37 +7

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.07) (0:10.65) (0:11.39) (0:11.85) (0:11.26) (0:12.26)

5 7 SIR CARTER 9 67.3 0:10.90 1:10.59 [5] 0:57.40 [5] 0:46.50 [6] 0:35.08 [6] 0:23.47 [5] 0:12.17 [5] 3.5L 0:35.08 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:13.19) (0:10.90) (0:11.42) (0:11.61) (0:11.30) (0:12.17)

6 8 WORTHY ESSGEE 5 69.3 0:10.81 1:10.94 [6] 0:57.33 [9] 0:46.52 [8] 0:35.25 [8] 0:23.74 [8] 0:12.29 [8] 5.6L 0:35.25 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.81) (0:11.27) (0:11.51) (0:11.45) (0:12.29)

7 12 WHITE RIBBON 1 69.1 0:10.54 1:10.98 [7] 0:57.89 [3] 0:47.35 [2] 0:36.03 [2] 0:24.19 [2] 0:12.67 [3] 5.82L 0:36.03 -3

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.09) (0:10.54) (0:11.32) (0:11.84) (0:11.52) (0:12.67)

8 4 GOLD FLASH 11 68.8 0:10.98 1:11.38 [8] 0:57.92 [7] 0:46.94 [9] 0:35.45 [9] 0:23.86 [9] 0:12.36 [9] 8.19L 0:35.45 +4

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.98) (0:11.49) (0:11.59) (0:11.50) (0:12.36)

9 13 CANYOUFEELIT 10 67.7 0:10.50 1:11.74 [9] 0:58.65 [1] 0:48.15 [1] 0:36.79 [1] 0:25.08 [1] 0:13.27 [6] 10.26L 0:36.79 -3

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.09) (0:10.50) (0:11.36) (0:11.71) (0:11.81) (0:13.27)

10 2 CANNON HILL 3 67.6 0:10.57 1:12.70 [10] 0:59.44 [6] 0:48.87 [4] 0:37.59 [4] 0:25.86 [7] 0:13.88 [10] 15.92L 0:37.59 -1

Larry Cassidy 800m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.57) (0:11.28) (0:11.73) (0:11.98) (0:13.88)

Scratched: Dark Harmony (#3), Make It Flashy (#5), Must (#6), Maid To Fit (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 25 January 2023  18:11 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 January 2023 - 13:50

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.66
(0:13.31)

0:57.35
(0:11.09)

0:46.26
(0:11.72)

0:34.54
(0:11.62)

0:22.92
(0:11.29)

0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:34.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 APRIL IN AUGUSTA 3 68.0 0:10.99 1:10.66 [1] 0:57.25 [2] 0:46.26 [1] 0:34.52 [1] 0:22.92 [1] 0:11.63 [1] 1:10.66 0:34.52

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.99) (0:11.74) (0:11.60) (0:11.29) (0:11.63)

2 2 BETTER BE NORDY 7 68.6 0:11.10 1:10.88 [2] 0:57.19 [6] 0:46.09 [4] 0:34.50 [4] 0:22.94 [4] 0:11.66 [3] 1.33L 0:34.50 -2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.10) (0:11.59) (0:11.56) (0:11.28) (0:11.66)

3 3 BIG SKY COUNTRY 8 68.0 0:11.09 1:10.92 [3] 0:57.61 [1] 0:46.52 [2] 0:34.80 [2] 0:22.97 [5] 0:11.70 [4] 1.54L 0:34.80 +7

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.31) (0:11.09) (0:11.72) (0:11.83) (0:11.27) (0:11.70)

4 12 YASMEEN 12 68.0 0:11.16 1:10.98 [4] 0:56.88 [9] 0:45.72 [9] 0:34.17 [9] 0:22.64 [9] 0:11.32 [8] 1.96L 0:34.17 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:11.16) (0:11.55) (0:11.53) (0:11.32) (0:11.32)

5 11 PUREZZA 4 67.0 0:11.19 1:11.03 [5] 0:57.36 [5] 0:46.17 [5] 0:34.62 [5] 0:23.08 [2] 0:11.83 [2] 2.24L 0:34.62 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:11.19) (0:11.55) (0:11.54) (0:11.25) (0:11.83)

6 1 BEAN GROOVY 10 67.9 0:11.11 1:11.31 [6] 0:57.42 [8] 0:46.31 [7] 0:34.70 [8] 0:23.17 [6] 0:11.89 [6] 3.87L 0:34.70 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:11.11) (0:11.61) (0:11.53) (0:11.28) (0:11.89)

7 6 RUSSIAN SUB 11 67.5 0:11.31 1:11.38 [7] 0:57.69 [7] 0:46.38 [8] 0:34.88 [6] 0:23.19 [8] 0:11.78 [9] 4.26L 0:34.88 +7

Nathan Evans 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.31) (0:11.50) (0:11.69) (0:11.41) (0:11.78)

8 5 FIT AND PROPER 6 66.6 0:11.22 1:11.49 [8] 0:57.84 [4] 0:46.48 [6] 0:34.84 [7] 0:23.18 [7] 0:11.96 [7] 4.98L 0:34.84 +7

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.36) (0:11.64) (0:11.66) (0:11.22) (0:11.96)

9 14 PHOSPHER BRONZE 9 66.6 0:11.27 1:11.71 [9] 0:58.21 [3] 0:46.94 [3] 0:35.33 [3] 0:23.76 [3] 0:12.28 [5] 6.29L 0:35.33 +7

James Orman 400m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:11.27) (0:11.61) (0:11.57) (0:11.48) (0:12.28)

10 7 WYATT RIVER 1 66.3 0:11.34 1:12.52 [10] 0:58.36 [10] 0:47.02 [10] 0:35.43 [10] 0:23.72 [10] 0:12.21 [10] 11L 0:35.43 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:11.34) (0:11.59) (0:11.71) (0:11.51) (0:12.21)

Scratched: Cranky Harry (#4), Heroic Miss (#9), Lisaili (#10), Belle Of The Bayou (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 25 January 2023  18:11 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING Maiden Plate - 1110m

25 January 2023 - 14:27

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.15
(0:08.52)

0:55.63
(0:10.50)

0:45.13
(0:10.68)

0:34.45
(0:11.17)

0:23.28
(0:11.58)

0:11.70
(0:11.70)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 RADIANT REMI 8 70.2 0:08.63 1:04.15 [1] 0:55.52 [3] 0:45.01 [5] 0:34.23 [3] 0:22.90 [3] 0:11.63 [2] 1:04.15 0:34.23

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:10.51) (0:10.78) (0:11.33) (0:11.27) (0:11.63)

2 1 BRONZE DRAGON 4 69.7 0:08.90 1:04.33 [2] 0:55.43 [9] 0:44.98 [7] 0:34.10 [7] 0:22.71 [9] 0:11.64 [3] 1.11L 0:34.10 +0

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:08.90) (0:10.45) (0:10.88) (0:11.39) (0:11.07) (0:11.64)

3 4 JACKSON ON TIME 16 68.0 0:08.91 1:04.83 [3] 0:55.92 [10] 0:45.03 [10] 0:34.27 [9] 0:23.21 [8] 0:12.07 [4] 4.08L 0:34.27 +5

Jim Byrne 800m Overall (0:08.91) (0:10.89) (0:10.76) (0:11.06) (0:11.14) (0:12.07)

4 11 MAID TO FIT 6 70.6 0:08.69 1:05.03 [4] 0:56.34 [5] 0:45.97 [1] 0:35.33 [1] 0:24.16 [1] 0:12.58 [1] 5.25L 0:35.33 +1

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.69) (0:10.37) (0:10.64) (0:11.17) (0:11.58) (0:12.58)

5 12 SERIGALA 3 69.5 0:08.62 1:05.10 [5] 0:56.48 [4] 0:45.98 [6] 0:35.04 [5] 0:23.73 [4] 0:12.38 [5] 5.58L 0:35.04 +1

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.50) (0:10.94) (0:11.31) (0:11.35) (0:12.38)

6 3 HYPERVELOCITY 10 68.7 0:09.23 1:05.16 [6] 0:55.93 [12] 0:44.98 [12] 0:34.39 [11] 0:23.38 [10] 0:12.08 [10] 5.93L 0:34.39 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m Overall (0:09.23) (0:10.95) (0:10.59) (0:11.01) (0:11.30) (0:12.08)

7 10 LISAILI 5 68.8 0:08.87 1:05.46 [7] 0:56.59 [7] 0:46.05 [8] 0:35.18 [8] 0:23.95 [6] 0:12.52 [7] 7.77L 0:35.18 +2

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:08.87) (0:10.54) (0:10.87) (0:11.23) (0:11.43) (0:12.52)

8 7 MAGURO 12 69.1 0:08.98 1:05.61 [8] 0:56.63 [11] 0:45.55 [11] 0:34.81 [10] 0:23.77 [11] 0:12.54 [9] 8.64L 0:34.81 +7

Ben Thompson 600m Overall (0:08.98) (0:11.08) (0:10.74) (0:11.04) (0:11.23) (0:12.54)

9 2 CAREFUL MISSILE 13 69.8 0:08.62 1:06.08 [9] 0:57.46 [2] 0:46.92 [3] 0:35.88 [6] 0:24.43 [7] 0:12.94 [8] 11.4L 0:35.88 +7

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.54) (0:11.04) (0:11.45) (0:11.49) (0:12.94)

10 5 WINDSHADOW 15 69.8 0:08.52 1:06.40 [10] 0:57.88 [1] 0:47.38 [2] 0:36.67 [2] 0:25.44 [2] 0:13.63 [6] 13.23L 0:36.67 +7

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.52) (0:10.50) (0:10.71) (0:11.23) (0:11.81) (0:13.63)

Scratched: A Lot Of Booty (#6), Tereshkova (#13), Bubbles 'N' More (#15), Ready Azz Eva (#16), Phospher Bronze (#17)

Report Created:  Wed 25 January 2023  18:11 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING Maiden Plate - 1110m

25 January 2023 - 14:27

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.15
(0:08.52)

0:55.63
(0:10.50)

0:45.13
(0:10.68)

0:34.45
(0:11.17)

0:23.28
(0:11.58)

0:11.70
(0:11.70)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 WHATTA WHITT 1 69.8 0:08.68 1:06.73 [11] 0:58.05 [5] 0:47.58 [4] 0:36.72 [4] 0:25.20 [5] 0:13.17 [11] 15.25L 0:36.72 -2

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:08.68) (0:10.47) (0:10.86) (0:11.52) (0:12.03) (0:13.17)

12 9 GOODSCENT 7 69.0 0:08.88 1:06.93 [12] 0:58.05 [8] 0:47.16 [9] 0:36.11 [12] 0:25.05 [12] 0:13.14 [12] 16.44L 0:36.11 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1000m Overall (0:08.88) (0:10.89) (0:11.05) (0:11.06) (0:11.91) (0:13.14)

Scratched: A Lot Of Booty (#6), Tereshkova (#13), Bubbles 'N' More (#15), Ready Azz Eva (#16), Phospher Bronze (#17)

Report Created:  Wed 25 January 2023  18:11 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE KEN MONK Class 1 Handicap - 1050m

25 January 2023 - 15:00

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.46
(0:05.15)

0:55.31
(0:10.98)

0:44.33
(0:10.94)

0:33.39
(0:10.99)

0:22.40
(0:10.98)

0:11.42
(0:11.42)

0:33.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 GROOVIN' THE MOO 2 68.0 0:05.18 1:00.46 [1] 0:55.28 [2] 0:44.17 [2] 0:33.28 [3] 0:22.27 [3] 0:11.40 [1] 1:00.46 0:33.28

Georgina Cartwright 800m Overall (0:05.18) (0:11.11) (0:10.89) (0:11.01) (0:10.87) (0:11.40)

2 3 NASHIRA 1 69.3 0:05.24 1:00.48 [2] 0:55.24 [3] 0:43.75 [9] 0:32.86 [8] 0:21.82 [9] 0:11.12 [10] 0.08L 0:32.86 -1

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:05.24) (0:11.49) (0:10.89) (0:11.04) (0:10.70) (0:11.12)

3 4 BALDASSARE 4 68.0 0:05.29 1:00.57 [3] 0:55.28 [5] 0:44.05 [5] 0:33.18 [4] 0:22.28 [4] 0:11.53 [4] 0.62L 0:33.18 +0

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:05.29) (0:11.23) (0:10.87) (0:10.90) (0:10.75) (0:11.53)

4 2 MISHANI SNIPER 13 68.9 0:05.76 1:00.74 [4] 0:54.98 [10] 0:43.65 [11] 0:32.70 [11] 0:21.71 [12] 0:11.04 [11] 1.64L 0:32.70 +2

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:05.76) (0:11.33) (0:10.95) (0:10.99) (0:10.67) (0:11.04)

5 11 VONZITHER 11 68.8 0:05.45 1:00.74 [5] 0:55.29 [8] 0:43.97 [8] 0:33.04 [9] 0:22.16 [7] 0:11.47 [7] 1.65L 0:33.04 +2

Stephanie Thornton 400m Overall (0:05.45) (0:11.32) (0:10.93) (0:10.88) (0:10.69) (0:11.47)

6 14 CRAZY EYED FRED 5 69.2 0:05.65 1:00.75 [6] 0:55.10 [9] 0:43.74 [10] 0:32.81 [10] 0:21.88 [10] 0:11.30 [9] 1.68L 0:32.81 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m Overall (0:05.65) (0:11.36) (0:10.93) (0:10.93) (0:10.58) (0:11.30)

7 10 CABRINELLA 9 68.5 0:05.35 1:00.99 [7] 0:55.64 [6] 0:44.44 [6] 0:33.45 [6] 0:22.60 [5] 0:11.88 [5] 3.08L 0:33.45 +2

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:05.35) (0:11.20) (0:10.99) (0:10.85) (0:10.72) (0:11.88)

8 7 SIGHTSEER 6 69.8 0:05.31 1:01.01 [8] 0:55.70 [4] 0:44.88 [1] 0:33.94 [1] 0:22.89 [1] 0:11.83 [2] 3.23L 0:33.94 +2

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:05.31) (0:10.82) (0:10.94) (0:11.05) (0:11.06) (0:11.83)

9 12 SNEAKY THREE 3 68.1 0:05.15 1:01.05 [9] 0:55.90 [1] 0:44.57 [4] 0:33.55 [5] 0:22.49 [6] 0:11.77 [6] 3.45L 0:33.55 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:05.15) (0:11.33) (0:11.02) (0:11.06) (0:10.72) (0:11.77)

10 5 BOODUA ROMANCE 12 69.3 0:05.77 1:01.14 [10] 0:55.37 [11] 0:44.85 [3] 0:34.07 [2] 0:23.08 [2] 0:12.07 [3] 3.96L 0:34.07 -1

Michael Murphy 800m Overall (0:05.77) (0:10.52) (0:10.78) (0:10.99) (0:11.01) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Sooblond (#8), Stuck In A Dream (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 25 January 2023  18:11 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE KEN MONK Class 1 Handicap - 1050m

25 January 2023 - 15:00

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.46
(0:05.15)

0:55.31
(0:10.98)

0:44.33
(0:10.94)

0:33.39
(0:10.99)

0:22.40
(0:10.98)

0:11.42
(0:11.42)

0:33.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 EVER BELLA 8 68.2 0:05.40 1:01.33 [11] 0:55.93 [7] 0:44.56 [7] 0:33.64 [7] 0:22.69 [8] 0:11.86 [8] 5.12L 0:33.64 +4

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:05.40) (0:11.37) (0:10.92) (0:10.95) (0:10.83) (0:11.86)

12 13 BANKROLL BABE 10 68.1 0:05.78 1:01.43 [12] 0:55.65 [12] 0:44.19 [12] 0:33.22 [12] 0:22.48 [11] 0:11.73 [12] 5.71L 0:33.22 -2

Adin Thompson 400m Overall (0:05.78) (0:11.46) (0:10.97) (0:10.74) (0:10.75) (0:11.73)

Scratched: Sooblond (#8), Stuck In A Dream (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 25 January 2023  18:11 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES MATES MODE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1650m

25 January 2023 - 15:38

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.78
(0:17.21)

1:21.57
(0:11.64)

1:09.93
(0:11.64)

0:58.29
(0:11.93)

0:46.36
(0:11.88)

0:34.48
(0:11.46)

0:23.02
(0:11.21)

0:34.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 TIDAL CREEK 10 65.3 0:11.20 1:38.78 [1] 1:21.57 [1] 1:09.93 [1] 0:58.29 [1] 0:46.36 [1] 0:34.48 [1] 0:23.01 [2] 0:34.48

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:17.21) (0:11.64) (0:11.64) (0:11.93) (0:11.88) (0:11.47) (0:11.20)

2 5 BULLOO 11 64.8 0:11.33 1:39.23 [2] 1:21.84 [4] 1:10.31 [2] 0:58.60 [2] 0:46.65 [2] 0:34.81 [2] 0:23.47 [1] 0:34.81 +2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:17.39) (0:11.53) (0:11.71) (0:11.95) (0:11.84) (0:11.34) (0:11.33)

3 7 SIR WILLIAM BRUCE 2 65.7 0:11.22 1:39.37 [3] 1:21.81 [6] 1:10.01 [6] 0:58.33 [5] 0:46.34 [5] 0:34.58 [5] 0:23.12 [5] 0:34.58 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.56) (0:11.80) (0:11.68) (0:11.99) (0:11.76) (0:11.46) (0:11.22)

4 6 HE IS 1 65.2 0:11.39 1:39.49 [4] 1:22.17 [3] 1:10.38 [3] 0:58.74 [3] 0:46.79 [3] 0:34.94 [4] 0:23.39 [4] 0:34.94 +0

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:17.32) (0:11.79) (0:11.64) (0:11.95) (0:11.85) (0:11.55) (0:11.39)

5 4 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 3 64.4 0:11.42 1:40.07 [5] 1:22.56 [5] 1:10.74 [5] 0:59.06 [6] 0:47.02 [6] 0:35.25 [6] 0:23.73 [6] 0:35.25 +2

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:17.51) (0:11.82) (0:11.68) (0:12.04) (0:11.77) (0:11.52) (0:11.42)

6 1 RHYME TIME 6 65.1 0:11.45 1:40.25 [6] 1:22.94 [2] 1:11.06 [4] 0:59.37 [4] 0:47.43 [4] 0:35.61 [3] 0:24.12 [3] 0:35.61 +1

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:17.31) (0:11.88) (0:11.69) (0:11.94) (0:11.82) (0:11.49) (0:11.45)

7 11 FIRSTLUV 5 65.6 0:11.24 1:40.26 [7] 1:22.42 [7] 1:10.49 [8] 0:58.83 [7] 0:46.93 [7] 0:35.19 [8] 0:23.65 [7] 0:35.19 +0

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:17.84) (0:11.93) (0:11.66) (0:11.90) (0:11.74) (0:11.54) (0:11.24)

8 13 SEEFELD 7 65.6 0:11.31 1:40.28 [8] 1:22.35 [8] 1:10.52 [7] 0:58.84 [8] 0:46.91 [8] 0:35.22 [7] 0:23.61 [8] 0:35.22 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:17.93) (0:11.83) (0:11.68) (0:11.93) (0:11.69) (0:11.61) (0:11.31)

9 8 TOP BOY 9 63.8 0:11.49 1:40.98 [9] 1:22.96 [9] 1:10.88 [9] 0:59.19 [9] 0:47.36 [9] 0:35.77 [9] 0:24.05 [9] 0:35.77 +1

Paul Hammersley 400m 400m (0:18.02) (0:12.08) (0:11.69) (0:11.83) (0:11.59) (0:11.72) (0:11.49)

10 10 THE LOVE ROCKET 8 63.6 0:11.57 1:41.28 [10] 1:23.11 [10] 1:11.01 [10] 0:59.34 [10] 0:47.44 [10] 0:35.69 [10] 0:24.01 [10] 0:35.69 +1

Corey Bayliss 1200m 400m (0:18.17) (0:12.10) (0:11.67) (0:11.90) (0:11.75) (0:11.68) (0:11.57)

Scratched: Savvy Lad (#2), Danezel (#9), Giveitallali (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 25 January 2023  18:11 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES MATES MODE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1650m

25 January 2023 - 15:38

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course.

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 TIDAL CREEK 10 65.3 0:11.20 0:11.81 [1] 1:38.78 0:34.48

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.81)

2 5 BULLOO 11 64.8 0:11.33 0:12.14 [2] 2.71L 0:34.81 +2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.14)

3 7 SIR WILLIAM BRUCE 2 65.7 0:11.22 0:11.90 [3] 3.48L 0:34.58 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.90)

4 6 HE IS 1 65.2 0:11.39 0:12.00 [5] 4.14L 0:34.94 +0

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:12.00)

5 4 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 3 64.4 0:11.42 0:12.31 [6] 7.56L 0:35.25 +2

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:12.31)

6 1 RHYME TIME 6 65.1 0:11.45 0:12.67 [4] 8.71L 0:35.61 +1

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:12.67)

7 11 FIRSTLUV 5 65.6 0:11.24 0:12.41 [7] 8.74L 0:35.19 +0

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.41)

8 13 SEEFELD 7 65.6 0:11.31 0:12.30 [8] 8.87L 0:35.22 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.30)

9 8 TOP BOY 9 63.8 0:11.49 0:12.56 [9] 12.9L 0:35.77 +1

Paul Hammersley 400m 400m (0:12.56)

10 10 THE LOVE ROCKET 8 63.6 0:11.57 0:12.44 [10] 14.68L 0:35.69 +1

Corey Bayliss 1200m 400m (0:12.44)

Scratched: Savvy Lad (#2), Danezel (#9), Giveitallali (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 25 January 2023  18:11 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1200m

25 January 2023 - 16:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.79
(0:13.60)

0:56.19
(0:11.13)

0:45.06
(0:11.37)

0:33.69
(0:11.36)

0:22.33
(0:10.87)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

1:09.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MY SNOW QUEEN 6 68.5 0:10.87 1:09.79 [1] 0:56.19 [1] 0:45.06 [1] 0:33.69 [1] 0:22.33 [1] 0:11.46 [1] 1:09.79 0:33.69

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.60) (0:11.13) (0:11.37) (0:11.36) (0:10.87) (0:11.46)

2 8 MAGNITUDO 8 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 0.25L -:--.-- ----.-

Michael Murphy

3 2 BEAU IDEAL 5 67.4 0:10.83 1:10.26 [3] 0:55.93 [5] 0:44.73 [6] 0:33.67 [5] 0:22.43 [5] 0:11.60 [3] 2.77L 0:33.67 +0

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.20) (0:11.06) (0:11.24) (0:10.83) (0:11.60)

4 11 DIVINE COURAGE 4 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 3.25L -:--.-- ----.-

Andrew Mallyon

5 4 CLYDE 1 67.1 0:10.93 1:10.35 [5] 0:56.43 [2] 0:45.30 [3] 0:33.99 [3] 0:22.63 [2] 0:11.70 [2] 3.32L 0:33.99 -4

Marnu Potgieter 1000m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.13) (0:11.31) (0:11.36) (0:10.93) (0:11.70)

6 3 ORLEANS ROCK 2 67.3 0:11.02 1:10.44 [6] 0:56.08 [6] 0:44.93 [5] 0:33.68 [6] 0:22.38 [6] 0:11.36 [6] 3.8L 0:33.68 -1

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.15) (0:11.25) (0:11.30) (0:11.02) (0:11.36)

7 5 HE KNOWS 3 67.6 0:11.04 1:10.49 [7] 0:56.28 [4] 0:45.13 [4] 0:33.97 [4] 0:22.66 [4] 0:11.62 [4] 4.1L 0:33.97 -2

Chris Meehan 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.15) (0:11.16) (0:11.31) (0:11.04) (0:11.62)

8 6 EXPECTANT 7 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 5.09L -:--.-- ----.-

Jaden Lloyd

9 1 VAINLY 11 67.9 0:11.07 1:10.76 [9] 0:56.84 [3] 0:45.77 [2] 0:34.50 [2] 0:23.04 [3] 0:11.92 [5] 5.67L 0:34.50 +4

Angela Jones 400m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.07) (0:11.27) (0:11.46) (0:11.12) (0:11.92)

Scratched: Lucifer's Reward (#9), Vetta Velocita (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 25 January 2023  18:11 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB Class 5 Handicap - 1350m

25 January 2023 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.75
(0:11.42)

1:08.33
(0:10.56)

0:57.77
(0:11.23)

0:46.54
(0:11.95)

0:34.59
(0:11.69)

0:22.90
(0:11.24)

0:34.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 MISS BALTIMORE 9 70.2 0:10.55 1:19.75 [1] 1:08.27 [2] 0:57.72 [2] 0:46.54 [1] 0:34.59 [1] 0:22.90 [1] 0:34.59

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.48) (0:10.55) (0:11.18) (0:11.95) (0:11.69) (0:11.24)

2 4 MAGIC CONQUEROR 3 68.5 0:10.74 1:20.00 [2] 1:08.58 [1] 0:57.84 [3] 0:46.53 [3] 0:34.59 [3] 0:22.91 [3] 0:34.59 -1

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:10.74) (0:11.31) (0:11.94) (0:11.68) (0:11.30)

3 11 MERIMEE 6 67.5 0:10.85 1:20.00 [3] 1:08.19 [7] 0:57.34 [7] 0:46.02 [7] 0:34.11 [7] 0:22.49 [7] 0:34.11 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.81) (0:10.85) (0:11.32) (0:11.91) (0:11.62) (0:11.13)

4 1 VENTURA OCEAN 11 69.6 0:10.45 1:20.14 [4] 1:08.61 [4] 0:58.16 [1] 0:46.79 [2] 0:34.80 [2] 0:23.14 [2] 0:34.80 +2

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:10.45) (0:11.37) (0:11.99) (0:11.66) (0:11.30)

5 8 CAPRI OF TUFFY 5 68.0 0:10.92 1:20.18 [5] 1:08.56 [5] 0:57.64 [6] 0:46.31 [6] 0:34.34 [6] 0:22.81 [6] 0:34.34 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:10.92) (0:11.33) (0:11.97) (0:11.53) (0:11.19)

6 9 CHOIR BOY 1 68.6 0:10.77 1:20.42 [6] 1:08.72 [6] 0:57.95 [5] 0:46.56 [5] 0:34.69 [5] 0:23.06 [5] 0:34.69 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:10.77) (0:11.39) (0:11.87) (0:11.63) (0:11.26)

7 3 HOLIDAY DREAMS 8 68.8 0:10.73 1:20.48 [7] 1:08.95 [3] 0:58.22 [4] 0:46.85 [4] 0:34.85 [4] 0:23.19 [4] 0:34.85 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:10.73) (0:11.37) (0:12.00) (0:11.66) (0:11.13)

8 13 SIR PICCOLO 7 68.2 0:10.72 1:20.94 [8] 1:08.78 [8] 0:58.06 [8] 0:46.75 [8] 0:34.91 [8] 0:23.28 [8] 0:34.91 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.16) (0:10.72) (0:11.31) (0:11.84) (0:11.63) (0:11.31)

9 10 HOPEFUL STAR 10 67.9 0:10.83 1:21.24 [9] 1:09.06 [9] 0:58.23 [9] 0:46.83 [10] 0:34.98 [10] 0:23.18 [10] 0:34.98 +5

Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:12.18) (0:10.83) (0:11.40) (0:11.85) (0:11.80) (0:11.13)

10 5 CONTRITION 13 68.2 0:10.75 1:21.41 [10] 1:09.08 [10] 0:58.33 [10] 0:47.14 [9] 0:35.21 [9] 0:23.48 [9] 0:35.21 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.33) (0:10.75) (0:11.19) (0:11.93) (0:11.73) (0:11.38)

Scratched: Bundyandcoke (#2), Fighting Magnus (#6), Ready For Anything (#7), Hokahey (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 25 January 2023  18:11 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB Class 5 Handicap - 1350m

25 January 2023 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course.

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:34.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 MISS BALTIMORE 9 70.2 0:10.55 0:11.66 [1] 1:19.75 0:34.59

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.66)

2 4 MAGIC CONQUEROR 3 68.5 0:10.74 0:11.61 [3] 1.43L 0:34.59 -1

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.61)

3 11 MERIMEE 6 67.5 0:10.85 0:11.36 [7] 1.47L 0:34.11 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.36)

4 1 VENTURA OCEAN 11 69.6 0:10.45 0:11.84 [2] 2.25L 0:34.80 +2

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.84)

5 8 CAPRI OF TUFFY 5 68.0 0:10.92 0:11.62 [5] 2.49L 0:34.34 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.62)

6 9 CHOIR BOY 1 68.6 0:10.77 0:11.80 [6] 3.93L 0:34.69 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.80)

7 3 HOLIDAY DREAMS 8 68.8 0:10.73 0:12.06 [4] 4.24L 0:34.85 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

8 13 SIR PICCOLO 7 68.2 0:10.72 0:11.97 [8] 6.99L 0:34.91 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

9 10 HOPEFUL STAR 10 67.9 0:10.83 0:12.05 [9] 8.74L 0:34.98 +5

Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

10 5 CONTRITION 13 68.2 0:10.75 0:12.10 [10] 9.75L 0:35.21 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

Scratched: Bundyandcoke (#2), Fighting Magnus (#6), Ready For Anything (#7), Hokahey (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 25 January 2023  18:11 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

25 January 2023 - 17:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course.

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.64
(0:11.79)

1:07.85
(0:10.81)

0:57.04
(0:11.18)

0:45.86
(0:11.48)

0:34.38
(0:11.35)

0:23.03
(0:11.21)

0:34.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 HOKAHEY 8 67.5 0:10.82 1:19.64 [1] 1:07.36 [9] 0:56.20 [9] 0:44.91 [9] 0:33.47 [9] 0:22.20 [7] 0:33.47

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.28) (0:11.16) (0:11.29) (0:11.44) (0:11.27) (0:10.82)

2 3 PRIME ASSET 4 67.3 0:10.81 1:19.69 [2] 1:07.90 [1] 0:57.09 [1] 0:45.91 [1] 0:34.43 [1] 0:23.08 [1] 0:34.43 +0

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:10.81) (0:11.18) (0:11.48) (0:11.35) (0:11.21)

3 2 READY FOR ANYTHING 2 65.9 0:11.09 1:20.04 [3] 1:08.13 [3] 0:57.03 [4] 0:45.80 [3] 0:34.36 [3] 0:23.11 [3] 0:34.36 +0

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 400m (0:11.91) (0:11.10) (0:11.23) (0:11.44) (0:11.25) (0:11.09)

4 7 SEDUCTION QUEEN 6 66.3 0:11.09 1:20.38 [4] 1:08.17 [8] 0:57.08 [7] 0:45.83 [7] 0:34.38 [7] 0:23.06 [5] 0:34.38 +0

Boris Thornton 400m 1200m (0:12.21) (0:11.09) (0:11.25) (0:11.45) (0:11.32) (0:11.20)

5 11 MASTER RED 14 66.7 0:10.99 1:20.42 [5] 1:08.43 [4] 0:57.44 [3] 0:46.18 [4] 0:34.68 [4] 0:23.28 [4] 0:34.68 +1

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.99) (0:10.99) (0:11.26) (0:11.50) (0:11.40) (0:11.11)

6 4 APPLE TART 7 67.7 0:10.88 1:20.58 [6] 1:08.71 [2] 0:57.83 [2] 0:46.55 [2] 0:35.04 [2] 0:23.58 [2] 0:35.04 +0

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.87) (0:10.88) (0:11.28) (0:11.51) (0:11.46) (0:11.30)

7 15 OKALANI 5 65.8 0:11.16 1:20.64 [7] 1:08.55 [5] 0:57.39 [6] 0:46.12 [6] 0:34.66 [6] 0:23.33 [6] 0:34.66 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 1200m (0:12.09) (0:11.16) (0:11.27) (0:11.46) (0:11.33) (0:11.17)

8 13 SHAGONAROCK 9 66.4 0:11.04 1:20.87 [8] 1:08.67 [6] 0:57.63 [5] 0:46.37 [5] 0:34.89 [5] 0:23.30 [8] 0:34.89 +3

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:12.20) (0:11.04) (0:11.26) (0:11.48) (0:11.59) (0:11.20)

9 14 ROSATO 13 67.3 0:11.12 1:20.90 [9] 1:08.71 [7] 0:57.58 [8] 0:46.29 [8] 0:34.77 [8] 0:23.28 [9] 0:34.77 +3

Jim Byrne 1200m 400m (0:12.19) (0:11.13) (0:11.29) (0:11.52) (0:11.49) (0:11.12)

Scratched: Brocky (#1), Chilliwack (#5), Merseyside (#6), Roman Heir (#9), Surf Sonic (#10), Firstluv (#12)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

25 January 2023 - 17:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5 metres Entire Course.

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 HOKAHEY 8 67.5 0:10.82 0:11.38 [5] 1:19.64 0:33.47

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.38)

2 3 PRIME ASSET 4 67.3 0:10.81 0:11.87 [1] 0.28L 0:34.43 +0

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

3 2 READY FOR ANYTHING 2 65.9 0:11.09 0:12.02 [2] 2.35L 0:34.36 +0

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 400m (0:12.02)

4 7 SEDUCTION QUEEN 6 66.3 0:11.09 0:11.86 [7] 4.37L 0:34.38 +0

Boris Thornton 400m 1200m (0:11.86)

5 11 MASTER RED 14 66.7 0:10.99 0:12.17 [4] 4.58L 0:34.68 +1

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

6 4 APPLE TART 7 67.7 0:10.88 0:12.28 [3] 5.51L 0:35.04 +0

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

7 15 OKALANI 5 65.8 0:11.16 0:12.16 [6] 5.88L 0:34.66 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 1200m (0:12.16)

8 13 SHAGONAROCK 9 66.4 0:11.04 0:12.10 [8] 7.26L 0:34.89 +3

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

9 14 ROSATO 13 67.3 0:11.12 0:12.16 [9] 7.42L 0:34.77 +3

Jim Byrne 1200m 400m (0:12.16)

Scratched: Brocky (#1), Chilliwack (#5), Merseyside (#6), Roman Heir (#9), Surf Sonic (#10), Firstluv (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 25 January 2023  18:11 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


